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Office: Caraqa State Universitv Cabadt Address: T. Curato St. del Norte

Name
Present position/
Annual lncome

Salary Grade Specific date when first
assumed in office

No. of years in
Gov't service ASSET/S LiABILITIES NETWORTH
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lAlburo, Flordeliza G

lruico, Mario C.

lAlico, Teodora H.

lAlipao, ElmerA.
lAngeles, Josefino M.

JAporillo, Mariano M.

lArante, Milagros C.
lArante, Ramil B.

lArienza, Pacita P.

lArienza, Rodrigo A.

lAroy, Vicardo J.

lArpilleda, Ropa A.
Bajade, Ma. Luzviminda B.
Biongcog, Jona J.
Biongcog, Ronilo P.
Calinga, Jaime M.
Calonia, Jaime L.

Casia, Sr., Antonio A.
Castillo, Marilyn B.
Curato, Satumino M.
Cuyag, Marlon B.
Dacanay, Sonny V. Torres-
Daminar, Nathalie L.
Dela Calzada, Allan A.

lAsst. Prof ll
Asso. Prof. ll
Asso. Prof. ll
Admin. Aide l!
lnstructor lll
Sec. Guard I

Admin. Ofiicer I

Asst Prof I

Accountant I

Admin Aide ll
lnstructor I

Admin. Aide lV
Admin. Aide lV
Asst. Prof. I

Asst. Prof. ll
Asst. Prof !l
Asst Prof I

Asst Prof I

Asso. Prof. ll
Admin. Officer I

lnstructor ll
Registrar I

lnstructor I

Asst. Prof lll

SG‐ 16‐ 1

SG‐20‐ 1

SG‐20-1

SG-02-1

SG‐ 14-2

SG-03…6

SG-10-5
SG-15-1

SG-12-5
SG‐02‐ 1

SG‐ 12‐ 1

SG-04‐2

SG-15-2
SG‐15-1

SG‐16-1

SG-16-2
SG-15‐ 1

SG‐ 15-1

SG-20-1
SG‐ 10‐7

SG‐ 14-1

SG-11-1
SG-12… 1

SG-17-1

6ノ 15ノ1992
7ノ 13ノ1981

6ノ 14ノ1977
5ノ 15ノ2012
7ノ21′1977
10/3/1985

6/26/1996

6ノ 1ノ1998
6/23ノ1983
7ノ 16ノ1999
11ノ3/2009
2ノ3ノ2009
6ノ 14ノ2001

6′ 15ノ1992
9ノ 1ノ1991

6ノ5ノ1996
6/9/1980

7ノ 17ノ1977
7/5ノ1988
1/10/1983

6/1ノ 1994
2ノ 18ノ1997
11ノ 1ノ2008
6ノ2ノ1975

０

１

５

２

３

３

7 mos.
35
27
16
14
29
't3

3
4
11

20
21
16
33
35
24
30
18

16
4
37

9,593,395.00

1,309,800.00

1,309,800.00

571000.00

128,884.00

671000.00

858,480.00

858,480.00

505,000.00

505,000.00

68,300.00

185,000.00

341,000.00

609,000.00

609,000.00

1:174,000.00

440,000.00

397,000.00

660,936.00
1,559,106.00

137,000.00

250,000.00

347,000.00

1,001,000.00

120,000.00

473,404.00

473,404.00
14,000.00

286,356.00

52,000.00

341,000.00

341,000.00
490,000.00

490,000.00

298:962.40
295,000.00

283,000.00

471,218.55

471,218.55

745,000.00

403,000.00

380,000.00

378,378.40

515,079.74

480,000.00
194,339.65

69,476.00

253,000.00

9,473,395.00

836,396.00

836,396.00

43,000,00

(157,472.00)
15,000.00

517,480.00

517,480.00

15,000.00

15,000.00

(230,662.40)

(110,000.00)
58,000.00

137,781.45

137,781.45

429,000.00

37,000.00

17,000.00

282,557.60

1,044,026.26

(343,000.00)
551660.35

277,524.00

748,000.00
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Original Copy to Office of the Ombudsmat
Duplicate copy to Office of the Deputy Ombudsman of their respective Regions

Campus Director


